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Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025  01:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 29  (47-50KGkg) VIVEK SINGH UTK

GOPI MISHIRI LAL SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KER SAJI K GEORGE AIP

UP

BEN

HAR

BIH

SUNIL KUMAR

MUKESH YADAV

AMAN SHAW

JAGMOHAN

ANJANI KUMAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 30  (47-50KGkg) TALI TABA SAI

DEEPAK KUMAR S KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY ASM

CHT

PON

ORI

DEL

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

TIRATH RAUT

M. SABASTIAN

S.K PANIGRAHI

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 31  (50-55KGkg) SAGAR / SURENDER HAR

ASHISH SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KER SAJI K GEORGE BEN

AIP

UTK

PON

UP

AMAN SHAW

SUNIL KUMAR

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

SABASTIAN

MUKESH YADAV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 32  (50-55KGkg) ANAND YADAV SAI

ANANTA  CHOPADE RSPB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR BIH

ASM

DEL

MAH

CHT

ANJANI KUMAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

FARHAD ENGINEER

TIRATH RAUT

30:27

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 33  (50-55KGkg) SAGAR HAR

DEEPAK SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW PON

ORI

UP

UTK

KER

M. SABASTIAN

S.K PANIGRAHI

MUKESH YADAV

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

SAJI K GEORGE

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 34  (50-55KGkg) NAVRAJ AIP

GOURAV MAZUMDAR ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON M. SABASTIAN MAH

DEL

CHT

BIH

HAR

FARHAD ENGINEER

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

TIRATH RAUT

ANJANI KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

29:27

30:25

30:26

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 35  (55-60KGkg) ARYAN NEGI HP

MITESH  DESWAL RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH YADAV UTK

ASM

BEN

AIP

ORI

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

AMAN SHAW

SUNIL KUMAR

S.K PANIGRAHI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 36  (55-60KGkg) PRANTA JYOTI GHATOWAR ASM

SIDDHARTH SOLANKI DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH ANJANI KUMAR CHT

PON

KER

MAH

HAR

TIRATH RAUT

SABASTIAN

SAJI K GEORGE

FARHAD ENGINEER

JAGMOHAN

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

Page 1 / 4



BFI CUP ELITE MEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP-2025

Session Results

BOXING FEDERATION OF INDIA
BFI BFI
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0 Report Created  TUE 7 OCT 2025 13:50 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025  01:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 37  (55-60KGkg) SAGAR CHAND AIP

M HENTHOI SINGH SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDER SINGH BORA UP

HAR

DEL

ASM

RSPB

MUKESH YADAV

JAGMOHAN

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 38  (55-60KGkg) HUSSAM UDDIN SSCB

HARSH SSCB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI BIH

BEN

PON

MAH

CHT

ANJANI KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

SABASTIAN

FARHAD ENGINEER

TIRATH RAUT

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 39  (60-65KGkg) HARIVANSH TAWARI MAH

ARMAN NAYAK DEL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JAGMOHAN UTK

UP

PON

KER

ASM

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

MUKESH YADAV

M. SABASTIAN

SAJI K GEORGE

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 40  (60-65KGkg) VARINDER SINGH RSPB

ROSHAN SHAV DDN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI AIP

BIH

UTK

PON

CHT

SUNIL KUMAR

ANJANI KUMAR

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

M. SABASTIAN

TIRATH RAUT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 41  (65-70KGkg) SANDEEP HOODA RSPB

S. VASANTH  RAJ TN

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT DEL

BIH

AIP

BEN

HAR

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

ANJANI KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

AMAN SHAW

JAGMOHAN

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

14 42  (65-70KGkg) M D RAHIL MAH

AMAN RATHORE SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY PON

RSPB

ORI

UTK

UP

M. SABASTIAN

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

S.K PANIGRAHI

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

MUKESH YADAV

26:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 43  (65-70KGkg) JATAN SINGHMAR HAR

SANTHOSH.B KAR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM WAZIR BIN QUTUB RSPB

MAH

BEN

BIH

UP

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

FARHAD ENGINEER

AMAN SHAW

ANJANI KUMAR

MUKESH YADAV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 44  (65-70KGkg) RAJAT SSCB

PRIYANSHU HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S.K PANIGRAHI CHT

PON

UTK

UP

DEL

TIRATH RAUT

M. SABASTIAN

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

MUKESH YADAV

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 45  (70-75KGkg) PRINCE HAR

ARMAN AHLAWAT SSCB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PON M. SABASTIAN DEL

ASM

AIP

RSPB

KER

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SUNIL KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

SAJI K GEORGE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 46  (70-75KGkg) PRAVEEN KUMAR M TN

RISHABH DEV HP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL KUMAR BEN

HAR

UTK

CHT

BIH

AMAN SHAW

JAGMOHAN

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

TIRATH RAUT

ANJANI KUMAR

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 47  (70-75KGkg) BIJAY DEKA ASM

UDIT UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP MUKESH YADAV KER

BIH

RSPB

ORI

AIP

SAJI K GEORGE

ANJANI KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

S.K PANIGRAHI

SUNIL KUMAR

27:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

20 48  (70-75KGkg) TEJASWI VASHIDT SAI

NEERAJ HAR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEN AMAN SHAW CHT

BIH

ASM

UP

PON

TIRATH RAUT

ANJANI KUMAR

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

MUKESH YADAV

M. SABASTIAN

28:28

27:29

26:29

25:29

27:28

RED

BLUE

21 49  (80-85KGkg) NAKUL DDN

MUTAMIZH SELVAN D TN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHOUDHARY ASM

KER

PON

UTK

RSPB

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

SAJI K GEORGE

M. SABASTIAN

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

22 50  (80-85KGkg) MAYUR RAJ

VINIT RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT BEN

MAH

AIP

HAR

UP

AMAN SHAW

FARHAD ENGINEER

SUNIL KUMAR

JAGMOHAN

MUKESH YADAV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 51  (85-90KGkg) AMAN HAR

M. RISHIKESAN TN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY KER

BIH

UTK

ORI

ASM

SAJI K GEORGE

ANJANI KUMAR

JOGENDER SINGH BORA

S.K PANIGRAHI

WAZIR BIN QUTUB

28:28 *

29:27

26:30

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

24 52  (85-90KGkg) SAGAR HAR

ADITYA KUMAR ORI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT TIRATH RAUT AIP

UP

DEL

PON

BEN

SUNIL KUMAR

MUKESH YADAV

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

SABASTIAN

AMAN SHAW

-

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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