



Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 01:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	29	(47-50KGkg)		RED BLUE	VIVEK SINGH GOPI MISHIRI LAL		UTK SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KER	SAJI K GEORGE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP BEN HAR	SUNIL KUMAR MUKESH YADAV AMAN SHAW JAGMOHAN ANJANI KUMAR			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	30	(47-50KGkg)		RED BLUE	TALI TABA DEEPAK KUMAR S		SAI KAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHT PON ORI	WAZIR BIN QUTUB TIRATH RAUT M. SABASTIAN S.K PANIGRAHI VIJAY CHOUDHAR			30:27 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:27
3	31	(50-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR / SURENDER ASHISH		HAR SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KER	SAJI K GEORGE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP UTK PON	AMAN SHAW SUNIL KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH SABASTIAN MUKESH YADAV	BORA		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	32	(50-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANAND YADAV ANANTA CHOPADE		SAI RSPB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	AIP	SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM DEL MAH	ANJANI KUMAR WAZIR BIN QUTUB VIJAY CHOUDHAR FARHAD ENGINEE TIRATH RAUT			30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27
5	33	(50-55KGkg)		RED	SAGAR		HAR				
			Referee:	BLUE BEN	DEEPAK AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ORI UP UTK	BLUE M. SABASTIAN S.K PANIGRAHI MUKESH YADAV JOGENDER SINGH SAJI K GEORGE	WP BORA	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
6	34	(50-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	NAVRAJ GOURAV MAZUMDAR		AIP ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PON	M. SABASTIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL CHT BIH	FARHAD ENGINEE VIJAY CHOUDHAR' TIRATH RAUT ANJANI KUMAR JAGMOHAN			29:27 30:25 30:26 29:28 30:26
7	35	(55-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARYAN NEGI MITESH DESWAL		HP RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM BEN AIP	JOGENDER SINGH WAZIR BIN QUTUB AMAN SHAW SUNIL KUMAR S.K PANIGRAHI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	36	(55-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRANTA JYOTI GHATOWAR SIDDHARTH SOLANKI		ASM DEL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ВІН	ANJANI KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON KER MAH	TIRATH RAUT SABASTIAN SAJI K GEORGE FARHAD ENGINEE JAGMOHAN	R		28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 29:28

BOXING FEDERATION OF INDIA BFI BX0000Z03_C74 2.0





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 01:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner F	Result	Deci	sion
9	37	(55-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR CHAND M HENTHOI SINGH		AIP SSCB	BLUE \	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	JOGENDER SINGH BORA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR DEL ASM	MUKESH YADAV JAGMOHAN VIJAY CHOUDHARY WAZIR BIN QUTUB HIMANSHU CHOUDH	IRY		27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29
10	38	(55-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	HUSSAM UDDIN HARSH		SSCB SSCB	RED \	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		S.K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BEN PON MAH	ANJANI KUMAR AMAN SHAW SABASTIAN FARHAD ENGINEER TIRATH RAUT			30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
11	39	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	HARIVANSH TAWARI ARMAN NAYAK		MAH DEL	RED \	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		JAGMOHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP PON KER	JOGENDER SINGH B MUKESH YADAV M. SABASTIAN SAJI K GEORGE WAZIR BIN QUTUB	ORA		29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 29:28
12	40	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	VARINDER SINGH ROSHAN SHAV		RSPB DDN	RED \	WO		
			Referee:		S.K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP BIH UTK PON	SUNIL KUMAR ANJANI KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH B M. SABASTIAN TIRATH RAUT	ORA		- - - -
13	41	(65-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANDEEP HOODA S. VASANTH RAJ		RSPB TN	RED F	RSC-I	R2	
			Referee:	СНТ	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH AIP BEN	VIJAY CHOUDHARY ANJANI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR AMAN SHAW JAGMOHAN			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
14	42	(65-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	M D RAHIL AMAN RATHORE		MAH SSCB	BLUE \	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ORI UTK	M. SABASTIAN HIMANSHU CHOUDH S.K PANIGRAHI JOGENDER SINGH B MUKESH YADAV			26:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
15	43	(65-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	JATAN SINGHMAR SANTHOSH.B		HAR KAR	RED F	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	WAZIR BIN QUTUB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH BEN BIH	HIMANSHU CHOUDH FARHAD ENGINEER AMAN SHAW ANJANI KUMAR MUKESH YADAV	IRY		- - - -
16	44	(65-70KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAJAT PRIYANSHU		SSCB HAR	RED \	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ORI	S.K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PON UTK UP	TIRATH RAUT M. SABASTIAN JOGENDER SINGH B MUKESH YADAV VIJAY CHOUDHARY	ORA		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 01:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	45	(70-75KGkg)	D (RED BLUE	PRINCE ARMAN AHLAWAT		HAR SSCB	BLUE	WP	5:0	07.00
			Referee:	PON	M. SABASTIAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM AIP RSPB	VIJAY CHOUDHAR\ WAZIR BIN QUTUB SUNIL KUMAR HIMANSHU CHOUD SAJI K GEORGE			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
18	46	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRAVEEN KUMAR M RISHABH DEV		TN HP	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	AIP	SUNIL KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK CHT	AMAN SHAW JAGMOHAN JOGENDER SINGH TIRATH RAUT ANJANI KUMAR	BORA		28:29 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28
19	47	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	BIJAY DEKA UDIT		ASM UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	MUKESH YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BIH RSPB ORI	SAJI K GEORGE ANJANI KUMAR HIMANSHU CHOUD S.K PANIGRAHI SUNIL KUMAR	HRY		27:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:29
20	48	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	TEJASWI VASHIDT NEERAJ		SAI HAR	BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	BEN	AMAN SHAW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT BIH ASM UP	TIRATH RAUT ANJANI KUMAR WAZIR BIN QUTUB MUKESH YADAV M. SABASTIAN			28:28 27:29 26:29 25:29 27:28
21	49	(80-85KGkg)		RED BLUE	NAKUL MUTAMIZH SELVAN D		DDN TN	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KER PON UTK	WAZIR BIN QUTUB SAJI K GEORGE M. SABASTIAN JOGENDER SINGH HIMANSHU CHOUD			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
22	50	(80-85KGkg)		RED BLUE	MAYUR VINIT		RAJ RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	СНТ	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH AIP HAR	AMAN SHAW FARHAD ENGINEEI SUNIL KUMAR JAGMOHAN MUKESH YADAV	3		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
23	51	(85-90KGkg)		RED BLUE	AMAN M. RISHIKESAN		HAR TN	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		HIMANSHU CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KER BIH UTK ORI	SAJI K GEORGE ANJANI KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH S.K PANIGRAHI WAZIR BIN QUTUB			28:28 * 29:27 26:30 27:29 29:27
24	52	(85-90KGkg)		RED BLUE	SAGAR ADITYA KUMAR		HAR ORI	RED	WO		
			Referee:	СНТ	TIRATH RAUT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP DEL PON	SUNIL KUMAR MUKESH YADAV VIJAY CHOUDHAR` SABASTIAN AMAN SHAW	(- - - -

BOXING FEDERATION OF INDIA BFI BX0000Z03_C74 2.0



Session Results

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury				
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points								

BOXING FEDERATION OF INDIA BFI BX0000Z03_C74 2.0